
 
 

NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, GOA 

Airport Road, Dabolim – Goa 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------- 

NCS(G)/Circular/38/2022-23/48               Date: 16.11.2022 
 
 
 

Dear Parents, 
 
Our students are very excited to participate and present the school Annual function on Friday, 
16 Dec 2022. Hence, we are postponing the next assessment cycle for certain classes. The 
dates for future class wise assessments are shown below: 
 

REVISION TEST II 

DAY DATE 
CLASSES  

XII A XIIB XIIC XIID 

Tuesday 6/12/2022 Chemistry Chemistry Business Studies History 

Wednesday 7/12/2022 English English English English 

Thursday 8/12/2022 P.E/Cs P.E/Cs P.E P.E 

Friday 9/12/2022 No Exam Bio/Painting IP/Eco/Painting Eco/Geo/Painting 

Monday 12/12/2022 Maths Maths/Psy Maths/Psy Maths/Psy 

Tuesday 13/12/2022 Physics Physics Accounts Political Science 

 
PERIODIC TEST III 

DAY DATE 
CLASSES  

X 

Wednesday 7/12/2022 Science 

Thursday 8/12/2022 English 

Friday 9/12/2022 Hindi / Sanskrit 

Monday 12/12/2022 Maths 

Tuesday 13/12/2022 Social Science 

 
 

ASSESSMENT III / PERIODIC TEST II 

 
UNIT II 

DAY DATE 
CLASSES  

XI A XIB XIC XID 

Monday 9/1/2023 Maths Maths/Psy 
Maths/Psy/Legal 
St/Home Sc 

Maths/Psy/Legal 
St/Home Sc 

Tuesday 10/1/2023 English  English  English  English  

Wednesday 11/1/2023 P.E/Cs P.E/Cs P.E P.E 

Thursday 12/1/2023 Chemistry  Chemistry  Business Studies  History 

Friday 13/1/2023 No Exam Bio/Painting IP/Eco/Painting Eco/Geo/Painting 

Monday 16/1/2023 Physics Physics Accounts Political Science  

 
 
Best regards, 
NCS, Goa 

DAY DATE 
CLASSES 

I-II III-V VI VII VIII IX 

Monday 9/01/2023 Hindi Hindi Maths  
Social 
science  

 Hindi Maths 

Tuesday 10/01/2023 No exam EVS  Science Hindi Sanskrit English  

Wednesday 11/01/2023 English English Hindi Sanskrit 
Social 
science 

Science 

Thursday 12/01/2023 Maths Maths English English Maths 
Social 
science 

Friday 13/01/2023 No exam No exam Sanskrit  Science English 
Hindi 
/Sanskrit 

Monday 16/01/2023 No exam No exam 
  Social 
Science 

Maths Science No exam 


